GULLYRACING
19 GIUGNO 2017
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

ELENCO GIRI 4° TURNO

POS

CoNoOOOaPWN —

No CONCORRENTE/CONDUTT.

311
773
124

127
29
435
442
150
665
148
82
164
47
89
880
69
4
32
65
221
878
167
63
123
74
45
110

303
146

679 MONTAGNER M.

SALTARIN G.
PORCHERA P.
CIARDELLA L.
DI BLASI M.
BRAMANTE P.
PINTON M.
TELANI F.
CONFORTI M.
ZERBI L.
MICHELI F.
MAINARDI A.
TROIANO G.
ARMAO A.
PAPA A.

MAZZUCHELLI D.

CANAVESE G.
ANDREETTI M.
GUARDA G.
RONDINI D.

DELLA SERRA R.

BENATI A.
ANNONI G.
GHIBRALI M.
PIGAIANI E.
FACCHIN S.

MASTRODONATO F.

TESTA M.
RODELLA R.
ANCHIERI M.
MARESCA M.
VALLIW.
VAUDANO M.
BELLONE S.
FARINA D.
LAVIO S.

GAZZANIGA C.
MADDALONI G.

DELFINO S.
GARATTINI D.
RAGAZZI E.

ANDREUCCI M.

POZZOBON S.
DALLERA A.
RE F.

PENNA D.
DELLAV.C.
CIANNI F.
TERUZZI M.
LABRIOLAT.
MASON M.
CHIAPETTO A.
SAVARESE M.
BESSONE D.
ZORZOLI P.F.
RAVERA S.
RAVERA D.
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NAZ TEAM

050

050

050

AUTO

GRUPPO VEL

GR

VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
PIL

VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP
VEL
VEL
ESP
ESP
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP
VEL
ESP
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP

CL

SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK

TEMPO

2'07.387
2'07.538
2'07.728
2'07.917
2'08.436
2'08.497
2'08.563
2'08.664
2'08.797
2'08.810
2'08.826
2'08.877
2'08.928
2'09.026
2'09.075
2'09.270
2'09.379
2'09.463
2'09.713
2'09.728
2'09.847
2'09.855
2'09.880
2'10.015
2'10.038
2'10.065
2'10.105
2'10.108
2'10.128
2'10.162
2'10.223
2'10.227
2'10.240
2'10.357
2'10.501
2'10.527
2'10.628
2'10.698
2'10.826
2'10.960
2'11.045
2'11.094
2'11.154
2'11.378
2'11.472
2'11.746
2'11.941
2'12.007
212171
2'12.524
2'12.617
2'12.888
2'12.920
2'12.967
2'13.920
2'14.036
2'14.430

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT

0.151
0.341
0.530
1.049
1.110
1.176
1.277
1.410
1.423
1.439
1.490
1.541
1.639
1.688
1.883
1.992
2.076
2.326
2.341
2.460
2.468
2.493
2.628
2.651
2.678
2.718
2.721
2.741
2.775
2.836
2.840
2.853
2.970
3.114
3.140
3.241
3.311
3.439
3.573
3.658
3.707
3.767
3.991
4.085
4.359
4.554
4.620
4.784
5.137
5.230
5.501
5.533
5.580
6.533
6.649
7.043

4/7
3/6
6/7
3/6
6/7
2/4
4/7
3/6
3/5
2/7
4/6
1/3
2/6
3/6
3/4
4/6
2/7
2/7
4/5
3/5
4/7
5/7
1/5
2/5
3/4
5/7
1/7
4/7
5/6
2/5
3/7
5/7
2/6
3/7
2/6
5/7
6/7
2/3
5/7
4/5
3/5
3/6
5/6
4/7
4/6
2/5
1/6
5/6
4/5
2/4
2/5
2/3
2/4
3/5
3/5
3/6
1/4

MEDIA VEL

258.9
273.4
252.3
248.2
273.4
282.7
270.0
2741
249.4
246.0
222.6
264.0
262.7
265.3
264.7
274.8
2741
250.0
274.8
273.4
261.5
266.6
263.4
255.3
246.0
257.7
252.9
270.6
243.2
279.0
254.7
264.0
252.3
251.7
245.4
253.5
2471
240.5
255.3
254.7
267.9
268.6
2443
271.3
272.0
240.0
252.9
244.8
270.0
269.3
247.7

261.5
247.7
243.7
240.0
262.7

ORAFINE ( )
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